LITTLE-LORD
8034
CARATTERISTICHE / MAIN FEATURES
IK 08
EN / IEC
60598-1
RG0/RG1
IP 66

60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
100
200
300
400
500 cd/klm
100
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Ottica
Riflettore simmetrico 110° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
110° wide beam matt satin aluminium reflector.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8034PR4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 10688 134 D1
8034PR4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 13373 134 D1
8034PR4120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 14656 122 D1
8034PR4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 16304 125 D1
8034PR4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 17883 119 D2
A
(mm)
B
(mm)

60°
45°
Angoli Gamma 180° 120°
400
800
1200
1600
2000 cd/klm
400
DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS
Ottica
Riflettore concentrante 29° in alluminio satinato.
Optic
29° narrow beam matt satin aluminium reflector.
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8034CR4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 10623 133 D1
8034CR4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 13292 133 D1
8034CR4120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 14566 121 D1
8034CR4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 16205 125 D1
8034CR4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 17774 118 D2
A
(mm)
B
(mm)

made in Italy made in Italymade in Italymade in Italy
Ø13
CC
A B
70 7092
made in Italy made in Italymade in Italymade in Italy
Ø13
CC
A B
70 7092
made in Italy made in Italymade in Italymade in Italy
Ø13
C
LITTLE-LORD
Code W tot. °K - CRI Lm OUTPUT Lm/W dimension Color
8034AR4080GL 80 4000K - CRI>80 10427 130 D1
8034AR4100GL 100 4000K - CRI>80 13047 130 D1
8034AR4120GL 120 4000K - CRI>80 14298 119 D1
8034AR4130GL 130 4000K - CRI>80 15906 122 D1
8034AR4150GL 150 4000K - CRI>80 17447 116 D2
B
CC
A
made in Italy